
Presbyterian Women's Council 2023-2024 

POSITION NAME EMAIL PHONE  

Moderator Liz Pollet lizpollet@me.com 704-907-9108 

Modertor 
Elect/Communications Megan Reese m_dunham@hotmail.com 704-689-3305 

Past 
Moderator/Nominating Sara Linn saraorn@hotmail.com 704-301-1846 

Treasurer Perrin Langston perrinlangston@icloud.com 704-577-8963 

Secretary/Devotions Kathy Shields kathy.shields5219@gmail.com 704-560-4247 

Christmas Communion 
Lynsey Kmetz 
Susan Wallace 

lynseytkmetz@gmail.com 
wallacesusan@me.com 

864-561-3950 
704-604-8611 

Circle Coordinators 
Courtney 
Pender courtney.pender@cms.k12.nc.us 704-525-5382 

Consignment Sale Isabel Owen isabelhowen@gmail.com 704-365-1586 

New Members 
Cameron 
MacLennan cmossmac@gmail.con 803-429-6398 

Outreach 
Laura Monk 
Beth Rankin 

lpmonk@mac.com 
beth.d.rankin@gmail.com 

704-575-5564 
704-942-7899 

Sharon Towers Social Adele Yonchak arankinm@gmail.com 704-651-8681 

Staff Appreciation 
Sarah Craig 
Haverland sarahcraig.haverland@gmail.com 336-689-5764 

Table for 10 
Catherine 
Armstrong catherinearmstrong6@gmail.com 704-517-5744 

Women of Faith 
Luncheon/Honorary Life 
Membership 

Carter Stone 
Christen Greer 
Collins Byers 

teaguecarter@gmail.com 
christensmithgreer@gmail.com 
collins.byers@gmail.com 

704-936-7323 
704-604-5052 
704-293-8692 

Women's Retreat 

Laura Lindholm 
Teresa 
Wohlbruk 

laural@carolina.rr.com 
twohlbruk@cypressofcharlotte.com 

704-906-9754 
704-737-7699 
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